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LICENSE
NUMBER

1952

I960

1981

2000

2217

2303

3390

2413

214.28

21+92

2714

2769

2911

2951

H

. . . .

2972

3020

3598

3^32

3728

3768

3887

3999

1+022

1+21+1+

1+661+

5081

5601

5614

5782

617U

6330

.__

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S V R N A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Moore

Monts

Moak

Moore

Mob ley

Moats" L, --•*

Monroe

Monroe

Moore

Moore

Montgomery

Moore

Moody

Moo re r

Moore

Monts

Mooneyhan

Moore

Moore

Monts

Monsue

Moody

Moore

Monts

Mooney

Moore

Moose

Moore

Montgomery

Moore

Moore

GIVRN N A M E
RESIDENCE

John B.
Fort Jackson, S,C
John T.
Lexington, S.C.
William R.

Columbia, S.C.
Saul Francis, Jr

Columbia. S.C.
Heyward T.
Heath Springs, S.

Tausaig A.
Blythewood, S. C

James

Columbia, S. C.
Ester

Columbia, S.C.

Hubert C.

Columbia, S.C.

Arthur W.
Cayce, S. C.

Joseph

Batesburg, S.C.

Stephen R.
Columbia, S.C.

Walter D.
Columbia, S. C.
Frank K.

West Columtia,S.

JauB s

Detroit, Mich.
Matthew David

Gilbert, S.C.

Jack L.
West Columbia, S.1

Charles

Batesbueg, S. C.

George R.
Columbia, S. C.

Jessie B.

Lexington, S. C.

Earl C.

Cayce, S. C.

Wallace

Ft. Jackson, S.C.

Cle veland G.
Wedovjee, Ala
Willie E.

Lexington, S. C.

Jewel D.

Canton, Ga.

Frank
Columbia, S. C.

Webb Henry

Olin, N.C.

Willie Lee

Columbia, S. C.

William Thomas

Columbia, S. C.

Dennis E.
Columbia, S. C*

Albert H.
Lexington, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Edwards
1

MCCreary

Hooker

Wolfe

Ford
* m

Mathias

Counts

Small

Domini ck

Cap son

Perry

Bird

Coats

Ike
1if

Hoff

Pound

Knotts

.
Fulk

Simpkins

Mack
-,

Diamond

Harris

..Watkins

Summer

Frazier

James

Rash

Murray

Derrick

Warren

Q.ue en

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Elizabeth D.
Columbia, S.C.

Ethel B.

Columbia, S.C,

Mildred P.

Columbia, S.C.

Hazel

Columbia,. S. C.

Lucy
Columbia, S.C.

Sallie L.
Columbia, S. C.

Sara

Columbia, S. C.
Louise

Columbia, S. c.

Lillian Harrauond
Columbia, S.C.

Do Hie
Cayce, S. C*

Ellen

Batesburg, S.C.
Patricia Ann
Florence, S. C.

Betty Anne
Columbia, S. C.

Marilyn Louise

Columbia, S.C.

Irene

Detroit, Mich.
Helen Louise
Lexington, S.C.

Martha E.
West Columbia, SC

Mary Lee <

BatesburK. S.C.

Beatrice
Columbia, S.C.

Betty Carol

Gaston, S. C.

Rubv Pearl

Cayce, S. C.

Julia
St. Louis, Mo.

Patrn cla A nne

LTkesland.S. C.
Daphne 1 .

Leesville, S.C.
Julia

Atlanta. Ga.
Katie Bell

Columbia, S.C.

Margaret Ann

Statesville. N.C.

"Mora

Columbia, S.C.

Bonnie Marie

Columbia,. S. fi.

MaT>£aT*et Ku^ni »
Columbia, S.C.

Connie
Lexington, S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

26

2k

25

27

37
27
21

21

38

25

2?
22

31

33
29
27

30
33

35
35
39
37
18
19
18
18
27
18

29

27
21

2l|

21
22

1+1

39
36
31
2k
16

23
18
21

12

•>?
L8
22
PQ

-k

18
l*
33
>1
18
J O
I*.
21

I f i
? j

19
h6

51

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

w

w

c

c

w

w

c

*_
w

w

c

w

w
Jtoll
c

_c

w

w

c

w

w

w

c

w

n

w

w

¥

1. DATE APPLICATION Fim
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

.Tul
Jul
Jul
Jul
AUK
Aue
Aug

AUK

Jan
Jan

Aur

Agi*
Jun

Jun
Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul

Jul
Sep

Mar

Mar

Apr
Apr

AUK
Aug

Sep

Sep

Oct

Oct
Nov
Hov

Oct
Jan

Feb

Feb

Hay
May

Jun
Jun

Sep

Sep

Dec
Dec

PR p.

Dec
Jul

Jul
Jul

Jul

Jun
Jun

AUK
A. UK

Sep
Set)

Feb

T?Pb

Mar*

Mar

kug__
A.UK

Day

9
12

17
18

5
6
16

17
12
15

7
§2
22

23
5

6

19
22

28
3
3
1+

JL8.
19

18
22
21

23

10
11
15
17
26
23J
18

23
OZ

13
12

13

23
20
22

?5
?q

2

3
9

i n
11
16

21+

25
??
29
12

I f f

22

18

19

'

Year

191+8
191+8
191+b1

19li8

19^8
191+8
191+8
19*4-9
191+9

191+9
1§49
191+9
19li9
191+9
191+9

191+9
191+9
191+9
1950
1950

JL3SQ
1950

1950
1950
1950

1950
1959
1950
1950
1950

1951-
1952
1952
1952

1952

1952

1952

195?
1952

1952
1952

1952

1953

1953

1951+
I Q ^ J i

1955
1955
1956
1956
iqc;A

1956

1957

IQ^R
1958

1958 .
1958

•

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Montti

Jnl
Jul
Jul
Jul
AUK
Aug

AUK
A us1

Jan
Jan

Apr

Apr
Jun
Jtixk

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Sep
Sep

Mar

Mar

Aug
Aug
Oct

N07

Oct

Oct
Nov

Nov

Jan
Jan

Feb

Feb

May

May

Jun
Jun
Sap

Sep
Dec

Dec

Dec

Jul
Jul
Jul

Jul

Jun
Jun

AUK

~

Set)

Feb

Feb

i/Ifl T*

Mar

[Aug

Aue

^

Day

16
21
18
20

6
6
17

17

15
9
9

23

6
6
22
22

3
3
k
u

22

22
6

10

11
11
18
28

26

29

23
23
1 -\

13
19

21+

2?

oq

?9
5

6
10

in
16
16

25
25
PQ

pq

25

??
21+
19

25

Year

JLSJ+Ji
19ii8

19U8
191+8
191+8
191+8
1914-5
I Q J i B

191+9
191+9
191+9

191+9

191+9

19li9

191+9

191+9

jai+a
191+9
J^9.
191+9
1950

f-950

1950
1950
1950

1950
1950

1950
1950
1950

19$£
1952

1952

1952

1952
1952
1952
1952

1952

1952

1952

l°-52
1952

1951

1953

1951+

!2S5_
1955
1956
1956
1̂ 6
1956

1957

195*
1958
19^8

1958

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

-

J.a-wrance M. "W«1aon
Chaplain
Ft. JacksonrS.C.

Rev. Tbos.F. Suber

LexinKton. S.C.

Sara R. Booker
N.P f for S. C.
Lexington, S.ft.

Sara R. Boozer
H.P. for S. C.
T,flX"i ncrtinn _ ^.(1.

Sara R. Bpoaer
H.P. for S. c.
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Booker
~tf.P. for S. C.
Taxing; ton r R .n . '

Sara R. Boozer
l^..f. ror is . c.
Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
JN.P , Tor S.C.
Lexington. 3. C.

Sara ^. BOOZST* •
F.P. for S. C.
Lexington, S.C.

Raymond Schwartz

lill&ffi&ah^ftr 'Si

Sara R. Boozer
H.P, for a. C.
LeXinston. S.C. •

-Sara R. Boozer
31. P, for S. C.-,
bexinKton, S. ^.
Rev. Rolgt. 0. Bran

West Columbia, S.C

Sara P. Booker

?exinl?onS*3CC
Rev. J.L. Peeler
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Irby D. Rates

West Columbia, S.C

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexineton. s.C.

— i

]

^nr-a ~RT BOOT: PJ^

Erob ate Judge
exinKton. S.C.

^v. Edgar T. Chris
Lexington, 3. C»

51oT»fl R _ "Rnn^on

probate Judge
.ein nn-tinn .^ P.

Sara R. "Roo-wvn
Probate Judge
T.,ox1 ncrtn n ^.C. r

Rev. Wm. E. We gene:

LexinKton. S. n.

-i
T

Sajka R._BOQS er
'roDafe 3uoge
• ftx-i rar t,nn _ S _ n

Mrs. Cleo E. Ham on
j
c

~II

J.i'. Tor i>. X3.
jexington, S. C.

3ara R.. Boozer
'rebate Judge
jexineton. B.C.

Qn T>fl "R _ "Rnn-70-n

I

rotate Judge

Ja V^_Hojtisce_ J . G-Lii

Lexington. S.C.

I p^-*r Hlno nl aa ~w TJr^

White Rock, S.c.

T RV. Pnn^flT' ri_ nnr»i

Ware Shaals, R.C.

M C. IVI M ri r\o

-

.„ , - _

mtPT. S n

1

emer Motte r ! s Conse
Mrs. Felici a P

dler

Y

"

nt
ack

i

1

J

i


